£ CCCBVR

CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

Campeonato de Verao sabado CCCBVR 2016/2017 ( Coleiro ) 03/12/2016 a
25/03/2017

Clas.

Passaro
Buk
Caveirao
Farol
Boné
Guliti Guliti

Zeus

El Tarim

Combate
Mirasol
Ferrari
Azulao
Net
Disparo
Tornado
Monster
Alegria
Amigo
Bad Boy
Xerife

Furia

Proprietario
Jarbas / Keliton
André
Marcio
Bruno
Betinho / Kaio
Miguel

Roberto Carlos /
Kaua

Marcio

Jose Eduardo
Jose Eduardo
Andre
Roosevelt
Careli

Gilvan

Elias B. de Oliveira
Rannier
Reinaldo
Edson Moraes
Geneir

Adilson

Origem
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Barra Mansa

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Pinheiral

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Cantos

947

1069

564

613

598

519

523

514

437

456

421

379

279

250

275

393

314

241

226

211

Pontos

131

115

82

81

79

69

64

57

57

56

49

49

41

41

35

30

27

26

26

24
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CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

£ CCCBVR

Campeonato de Verao sabado CCCBVR 2016/2017 ( Coleiro ) 03/12/2016 a
25/03/2017

Clas. Passaro

21¢ Caprone
229 Tunico

239 Brahma

2490 Adrenalina

259 Beleza

269 S/ Freio

27° Aviao

289 Nova Geracao

299 Trem Bala

30¢ V8

31¢° Curto-Circuito

32¢ Feliz

339 Folha Seca

349 Bope
359 Rei

362 Estrela
37¢ Joy

389 Invocado
390 PA¢nico

4090 Pindquio

410 Galo do Campo

Proprietario
Nilson Paiva
Rogerio
Frederico
Jeferson
Carlinhos
Adilson Muniz
Anderson Fidelis
Rogério
Jarbas / Keliton
Guto
Edson Tibira
Jorginho
Geneir
Ranier
Marcos
Adilson
Carlinhos
Elias B. de Oliveira
Alexandre
Evandro

Carlinhos

Origem
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redoda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Resende
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Cruzeiro
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Cantos

147

172

155

182

171

182

139

135

97

94

163

140

107

150

125

113

104

102

101

103

150

Pontos

24

21

21

18

18

17

17

17

17

16

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

12

11
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Clas.

420

430

440

450

46°

470

480

499

50¢

51¢°

52¢

53¢

540

55¢

569

57¢°

58¢

59¢

602

61¢

629

Passaro
Quebra Cabeca
Chumbo Grosso
Vingador
Predador
Rei
Boca de Fogo
Note-Book
Vovo
Veneno
Titanic
Top Junior
CR7
Animal
Mutante
Guerreiro
Camaro
Clone
Pingo D “ouro
Samurai
Safadao

Majestoso

Proprietario
Evandro
Gilmar Telles
Uenison
Pablo
Marcos Novaes
Mailton
Jose Eduardo
Heleno
Chiquinho
Betinho / Kaua
Carlos Wilker
Mauro Henrique
Bruno
Vinicios Freitas
Rosa Maria
Alan Parreira
Paulo Maia
Carlos Wilker
Douglas
China e Matheus

Bruno de Oliveira

Origem
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Cruzeiro
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Resende
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Rio de Janeiro
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Resende
Volta Redonda

Barra do Pirai

Cantos

103

94

81

68

97

95

81

81

122

112

81

55

43

43

96

80

79

71

63

63

36

Pontos

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10
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63¢

640

652

662

672

689

719

72°

73¢

740

752

769

77°

80¢

81¢

Passaro
Pelado
Mega Sena
Alegria
Piripaque
Glorioso
Fox
Ben-Hur
D)

Estrela
Plim-Plim
Pretinho
Disparada
lluminado
Toma Toma
Caligula
Bob Esponja
Bob

Play Boy

Paraiba

Proprietario
Vinicios Rdrigues
Nilsa
Tadeu
Bruno
Roberto
Felipe
Vinicios Oliveira
Marllon Gabry
Ronaldo
Carlinhos

Gilvan

Ademir G. Almeida

Luciano

Ivan Marques
Geraldo

Geneir

Juninho

China e Mateus

Baiano

Origem
Barra Mansa
Passa Quatro
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Vassouras
Voltas Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Vassouras

Cantos

61

48

72

51

41

31

31

68

23

68

56

50

26

23

52

30

43

38

27

Pontos
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